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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 20686

CNC Frasmaschine
C.B.FERRARI P45-E
ELEXA E-132

Technische Daten

Anzahl Achsen total

Tischldnge

Tischbreite

Langsweg (X-Achse)

Querbewegung (Y-Achse)
Vertikalweg (Z-Achse)

Max. Werkstiickgewicht auf dem Tisch

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

3

1250 mm
400 mm
1100 mm
440 mm
420 mm
2500 kg
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